 Phone:  +49 6406 1509
Fax:  +49 6406 6602
Internet: www.friedrich-electronic.de
Email:  service@friedrich-electronic.de
Address:
FRIEDRICH electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Holzmuehler Weg 100
D-35457 Lollar, Germany

FRIEDRICH electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Holzmuehler Weg 100
D-35457 Lollar, Germany
Construction
The Batch Controller BC3 consists of basic housing, ball bearing mounted flat gate, pneumat-
ic cylinder, weighing sensor, load cell and electric connections. The housing is dust-tight. It is
mounted at the outlet of a silo or bin.
Sizes
The following sizes are available:
Type Pipe diameter Approximate
flow capacity
Height with
round outlet
Height with
angled outlet
BC3.120 120 mm 20 m³/h 220 mm 135 mm
BC3.150 150 mm 40 m³/h 220 mm 135 mm
BC3.200 200 mm 80 m³/h 305 mm 170 mm
BC3.250 250 mm 133 m³/h 320 mm 170 mm
BC3.300 300 mm 200 m³/h 450 mm 240 mm
The housing is available in standard steel and stainless steel.
Integration
The device is installed with flared pipe ends or with PN-flanges. On request other pipe con-
nections can be realized.